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UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE
DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN ZOOLOGY

M. Sc., ZOOLOGY ADMISSION UNDER SCHEME ‘A’

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES (PROVISIONAL)

SL. NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT FINAL % REMARKS

GENERAL MERIT

1. DEEPIKA S R 89.10 Selected under IIIB 
2. ARCHANA M 89.10
3. LEO ANTHONY T 88.60 IIIB WL1
4. MANUPRIYA B R 88.20 Selected under IIA
5. VINOD KUMAR D 87.60 Selected under IIIA
6. THEJESH KUMAR M P 86.80 Selected under SC
7. KAVYASHREE D M 85.30
8. AKSHATHA B H 84.20 IIIA WL1
9. PRAKRUTHI R 84.20 Selected under IIA
10. DEEPIKA U R 83.90 IIIB WL2
11. VADIRAJ K T 83.90 Cultural 
12. SALAM JEENA DEVI 83.70 Selected under SC
13. RAJASHREE M 83.20
14. DIVYASHREE 82.50
15. PAVITHRA Y 82.40 Selected under KM, IIIB WL3
16. ROHINI P L 82.20 IIIA WL2
17. HARISHKUMAR T S 82.10 Selected under ST
18. NAGHMA JABEEN 82.10 Selected under IIB
19. PRATHIBHA M G 81.90 Selected under SC
20. SHWETHA L R 81.40 Selected under SC/ NSS / KM
21. VIDYA B K 81.10 Selected under KM / IIIB WL4
22. MOHAN MANU T 80.70 SC WL1
23. VIDHYA S L 80.60 IIIA WL3, KM WL1, NSS
24. NAVYA G K 80.50 IIIA WL4, KM WL2
25. RAMYA H B 80.40 IIIB WL5
26. CHETHANA C L 80.40 IIIA WL5
27. KESHAVA PRASAD N G 80.40
28. RENUKA PRASAD S S 80.00 IIIB WL6, KM WL3
29. ANIL RAJ K N 79.90 IIIA WL6
30. SHASHIKALA S 79.30 IIIA WL7, KM WL4
31. SPURTHI JAYARAM 79.30 IIIA WL8
32. ASHWINI B R 79.30 IIIA WL9
33. NIRUPAMA B H 78.40 IIIA WL10, KM WL5
34. SWATHI K R 78.40
35. AMITHA G N 78.20
36. SUPRIYA B S 78.20 Selected under IIA
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37. SWETHA LANKIPALLI 78.17
38. USHA DEVI M T 77.40
39. DIVYA K R 77.20 IIIB WL7
40. BINDU H R 76.70 KM WL6, IIIA WL11
41. SIDDAPPA M 76.20 SC WL2
42. YASHASWINI J 76.00
43. DIVYASHREE K G 76.00 IIIA WL12, NSS
44. SHILPASHREE H M 75.90 Selected under IIA
45. SHAHIN TAJ R A 75.42 IIB WL1
46. ASHA R 75.40 IIA WL1
47. MANOHAR G B 74.70 IIA WL2, KM WL7
48. SUFI AMREEN 74.70 IIB WL2
49. KRISHNA A S 74.60 IIIA WL13, KM WL8
50. RAJKUMARI SONIA DEVI 74.10
51. SOWMYA H P 74.00 IIIA WL14, KM WL9
52. ASHA D 73.90 IIIA WL3, Cultural 
53. SHUAIB AHMED 73.70 IIB WL3
54. DILEEP R 73.10 IIIA WL15
55. BHAVYASHREE N S 72.90 IIIA WL 16
56. SUMA B N 72.30 ST WL1, KM WL10
57. RASHMI B G 72.20 IIIA WL17, KM WL11
58. SANTHOSH KUMAR S 71.80 IIA WL4, KM WL12
59. GIRIJA B G 71.70
60. AMBIKA H R 71.10 SC WL3, KM WL13
61. JAHANARA BANU B M 70.20 IIB WL4, NCC
62. SURESHA S 69.80 SC WL4, KM WL14
63. SOUNDARYA P R 69.30 SC WL2
64. PAVITHRA N L 69.20 IIIA WL 18
65. SNEHA M S 68.70 IIIA WL19
66. SOMANNA A N 68.30 IIIA WL20
67. DARSHAN C B 67.70 IIIB WL8
68. BHUVANESHWARI M S 67.30 SC WL5
69. SOWMYASHREE H J 66.60 IIIA WL21
70. SUSHMA G S 65.40 IIIB WL9
71. MAHENDRA B V 64.90 SC WL6
72. BHAGYASHREE M 64.60 SC WL7
73. SANTHOSHA S G 64.40 IIIA WL22, KM WL15
74. PRAMOD N 63.40 SC WL8
75. B C VENKATAGIRI 63.17 SC WL9 NSS
76. NINGARAJU S 63.00 SC WL 10 KM16
77. ANUSHA H S 62.40 IIIA WL23 KM17
78. SUJITH B S 61.60 IIIA WL24 KM18
79. JAGADEESH M C 61.00 SC WL11
80. NARAYANASWAMY R 60.00 ST WL3 KM WL19
81. KAVYA D 59.93 SC WL12
82. SURESH KUMAR M 58.10 SC WL13
83. JAYARAMU M H 56.10 ST WL4
84. PRASHANTH J 54.20 SC WL14 / KM WL21
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85. SOWBHAGYALAKSHMI R 53.50 SC WL15 / KM WL22
86. PRASHANTH S 53.00 ST WL5
87. RAGAVENDRA 52.90 Selected under Cat. I
88. RAGHAVENDRA B S 50.40 IIIA WL25
89. PRASHANTH KUMAR 48.90 IIA WL5 / KM WL24

SCHEDULED CASTE

SL. NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT FINAL % REMARKS 

1. MOHAN MANU T 80.70

2. SIDDAPPA M 76.20

3. AMBIKA H R 71.10 KM WL13

4. SURESHA S 69.80 KM WL14

5. BHUVANESHWARI M SQ 67.30

6. MAHENDRA B V 64.90

7. BHAGYASHREE M 64.60

8. PRAMOD N 63.40

9. B C VENKATAGIRI 63.17

10. NINGARAJU S 63.00 KM WL16

11. JAGADEESH M C 61.00

12. KAVYA D 59.93 RIE

13. SURESH KUMAR M 58.10

14. PRASHANTH J 54.20 KM WL21

15. SOWBHAGYALAKSHMI R 53.50 KM WL22

SCHEDULED TRIBE

SL. NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT FINAL % REMARKS

1 SUMA B N 72.30 KM WL10

2 SOUNDARYA P R 69.30

3 NARAYANASWAMY R 60.00 KM WL19

4 JAYARAMU M H 56.10

5 PRASHANTH S 53.00
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CAT. I

SL. NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT FINAL % REMARKS

- NO APPLICANTS -

CATEGORY II A

SL. NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT FINAL  % REMARKS

1 ASHA R 75.40

2 MANOHAR G B 74.70 KM WL7

3 ASHA D 73.90 Cultural 

4 SANTHOSH KUMAR S 71.80 KM WL12
5 PRASHANTH KUMAR 48.90 KM WL24

CATEGORY ‘II B’

SL. NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT FINAL % REMARKS

1 SHAHIN TAJ R A 75.42

2 SUFI AMREEN 74.70

3 SHUAIB AHMED 73.70

4 JAHANARA BANU B M 70.20 NCC 

CATEGORY ‘IIIA’

SL. NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT FINAL % REMARKS

1 AKSHATHA B H 84.20

2 ROHINI P L 82.20

3 VIDHYA S L 80.60 KM WL1/ NSS

4 NAVYA G K 80.50 KM WL2

5 CHETHANA C L 80.40

6 ANIL RAJ K N 79.90

7 SHASHIKALA S 79.30 KM WL3

8 SPURTHI JAYARAM 79.30

9 ASHWINI B R 79.30

10 NIRUPAMA B H 78.40 KM WL5

11 BINDU H R 76.70 KM WL6 
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12 DIVYASHREE K G 76.00 NSS

13 KRISHNA A S 74.60 KM WL8

14 SOWMYA H P 74.00 KM WL9

15 DILEEP R 73.10

16 BHAVYASHREE N S 72.90

17 RASHMI B G 72.20 KM WL11

18 PAVITHRA N L 69.20

19 SNEHA M S 68.70

20 SOMANNA A N 68.30

21 SOWMYASHREE H J 66.60

22 SANTHOSHA S G 64.40 KM WL15

23 ANUSHA H S 62.40 KM WL17

24 SUJITH B S 61.60 KM WL18

25 RAGHAVENDRA B S 50.40 SPORTS

CATEGORY ‘IIIB’

SL. NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT FINAL % REMARKS

1 LEO ANTHONY T 88.60

2 DEEPIKA U R 83.90

3 PAVITHRA Y 82.40 KM selected 

4 VIDYA B K 81.10 KM selected / NSS

5 RAMYA H B 80.40

6 RENUKA PRASAD S S 80.00 KM WL3 / NCC

7 DIVYA K R 77.20

8 DARSHAN C B 67.70

9 SUSHMA G S 65.40 NCC

KANNADA MEDIUM

SL. NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT FINAL % REMARKS

1 VIDHYA S L 80.60 NSS

2 NAVYA G K 80.50
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3 RENUKA PRASAD S S 80.00

4 SHASHIKALA S 79.30

5 NIRUPAMA B H 78.40

6 BINDU H R 76.70

7 MANOHAR G B 74.70

8 KRISHNA A S 74.60

9 SOWMYA H P 74.00

10 SUMA B N 72.30 NSS

11 RASHMI B G 72.20

12 SANTHOSH KUMAR S 71.80

13 AMBIKA H R 71.10

14 SURESHA S 69.80

15 SANTHOSHA S G 64.40

16 NINGARAJU S 63.00

17 ANUSHA H S 62.40

18 SUJITH B S 61.60

19 NARAYANASWAMY R 60.00

20 PRASHANTH J 54.20

21 SOWBHAGYALAKSHMI R 53.50

22 RAGAVENDRA 52.90

23 PRASHANTH KUMAR 48.90

DEFENCE 

SL. NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT FINAL % REMARKS

1. MEENA KUMARI 63.50 In service

(S. N. Hegde)
Member

(H. N. Yajurvedi)
Member

(Shivabasavaiah)
Chairman
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UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE
DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN ZOOLOGY

M. Sc., ZOOLOGY ADMISSION UNDER SCHEME ‘A’

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES (PROVISIONAL)

Sl. 
No. Name of the Applicant

Final
% REMARKS

OTHER UNIVERSITY
1. BHARATH P G 92.25 BNGLR. UNIV.

2. RAMESHA R N 91.25 TUM. UNIV.

3. SAVITHA A V 90.25 TUM. UNIV.

4. LAHARI NAG C N 89.38 BNGLR. UNIV.

5. RACHANA PATWARDHAN 87.67 Selected under Defence 
6. KIRAN VATI K 87.42 MNGLR. UNIV.

7. LAKSHMI R 84.38 KUV. UNIV

8. PRASANNA M R 84.38 TUM. UNIV.

9. POOJITHA D R 83.88 KUV. UNIV

10. POOJA H K 81.75 KUV. UNIV

11. SACHIN SALUNKE 81.50 KAR. UNIV

12. ASHARANI C B 81.13 KUV. UNIV

13. VEERESH KUMAR M S 80.50 TUM. UNIV.

14. KEERTHANA BHAT 79.13 BNGLR. UNIV.

15. PUNEETH H M 78.88 TUM. UNIV.

16. SUPRIYA H C 78.50 KUV. UNIV

17. RAGHAVENDRA HEGDE 78.42 KAR. UNIV.

18. SHEELA B 77.50 TUM. UNIV.

19. LEPAKSHI H M 74.63 TUM. UNIV.

20. ANANT HEGDE 74.42 KAR. UNIV.

21. DIVYALATHA S 73.13 TUM. UNIV.

22. SHASHIKALA K V 70.50 BNGLR. UNIV.

23. ASHOK KUMAR 68.67 BNGLR. UNIV.

24. HARSHITHA B N 68.50 TUM. UNIV.

25. M V SUMAN 68.13 BNGLR. UNIV

1
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26. BIJAYA THOUNAOJAM 66.11 MANIPUR UNIV.

27. ALOSHYA P A 65.56
KANNUR UNIV./ 
No Marks card for I & II Year

28. MOIRANGTHEM SUSAN DEVI 65.33 MANIPUR UNIV.

29. MOHAN KUMAR S 64.33 KUV. UNIV – DISTANCE

30. MEENA KUMARI 63.50 DF WL -1  (In service )

31. PHILEM ANIL KUMAR SINGH 62.33 KUV. UNIV

32. SONAM CHOROL 61.33 JAMMU UNIV.

33. LAIMAYUM SURBALA DEVI 60.33 MANIPUR UNIV.

34. RAVIKUMAR R 59.75 BNGLR. UNIV.

35. YANGZEN DOLMA 56.44 JAMMU UNIV.

36. SANDEEP KUMAR MISTRY 55.50 SAMBALPUR UNIV.

37. VIPHRETUO YHOSHU 52.25 NAGALAND UNIV.

38. STANZIN NORGAIS NORBU 50.67 JAMMU UNIV.

(S. N. Hegde)
Member

(H. N. Yajurvedi)
Member

(Shivabasavaiah)
Chairman


